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350MM (14") 2.6M 7.5HP SLIDING TABLE PANEL SAW 415V SEGA350 BY

Specifications:

Main Blade Diameter 1$350 x it30mm
Main Blade Speed 4500 RPM

Scoring Blade Diameter 1190 x [t22mm
Scoring Blade Speed 7000mm

Mi+x Depth of Cut @ 45 ° 75mm

Max Depth of Cut @ 90 ° 100mm

Max Rip Capacity 1250mm

Main Table Size 800x500mm

Main extend Table Size 800x860mm
Side extend Table Size 500x500mm
Dust Extraction Outlet [t120mm

3PH Motor Output: 7.5HP

Net/Gross Weight 430/500KG

Mi+in Package 1750x1030x1100mm
Sliding Beam Size(W.x L.) 315x2600mm
CE Style Overhead Guard Included

SICAR

SKU Option
8601447
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Type

SKU

Part Number

Brand

Technical - Main

Power Source

Blade - Electric Rise / Fall

Cut Max. Depth @ 45A°

Cut Max. Depth @ 90A°

Rip Capacity

Technical - Saw

Sliding Table (Cross Cut) Size
Blade (Main) - Bore Size (mm)
Blade (Main) - Diameter (Max.)
Blade (Main) - Speed

Blade (Scoring) - Diameter (Max.)
Blade (Scoring) - Speed

Blade Tilt

Dimensions

Product Weight (Net Weight)
Safety

Dust Port

Workshop (Site) Info

Electrical Connection
Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross)

Shipping Notes

SEGA350/415V/2.6M $11500

Price
Panel Saw
8601447
SEGA350/415V/2.6M
Sicar

415V 50Hz Three Phase
No

75mm

100mm

1250mm

2600x315mm
30mm

300 mm
4,500RPM

90 mm

7000

0-45A°

450 kg

1x120mm

Excludes Plug & Lead (must be
connected by Licensed
Electrician)

1.48 kg

This product exceeds hand
unloading limits and requires a
tail lift truck or forklift at the
unloading location (Receivers
end).

WWW.JACCRAINDUSTRIES.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 JACCRA INDUSTRIES - VERSION: 20240502

Errors and omissions excepted



