

jaccraindustries.com



Price

\$11500

350MM (14") 2.6M 7.5HP SLIDING TABLE PANEL SAW 415V SEGA350 BY SICAR

Option

Part #

SEGA350/415V/2.6M



8601447

SKU









Specifications:

Main Blade Diameter φ350 x φ30mm Main Blade Speed 4500 RPM Scoring Blade Diameter φ90 x φ22mm Scoring Blade Speed 7000mm Mαx Depth of Cut @ 45 ° 75mm Max Depth of Cut @ 90 $^{\circ}$ 100mm Max Rip Capacity 1250mm Main Table Size 800x500mm Main extend Table Size 800x860mm Side extend Table Size 500x500mm Dust Extraction Outlet φ120mm 3PH Motor Output: 7.5HP Net/Gross Weight 430/500KG Mαin Package 1750x1030x1100mm Sliding Beam Size(W.x L.) 315x2600mm CE Style Overhead Guard Included

		3EGA330/413 V/2.01·1	1	
Model				
Туре		Panel Saw	Panel Saw	
SKU		8601447	8601447	
Part Number		SEGA350/	SEGA350/415V/2.6M	
Brand		Sicar	Sicar	
Technical - Mai	n			
Power Source		415V 50H	415V 50Hz Three Phase	
Blade - Electric Rise / Fall		No	No	
Cut Max. Depth @ 45°		75mm	75mm	
Cut Max. Depth @ 90°		100mm	100mm	
Rip Capacity		1250mm	1250mm	
Technical - Sav	ı			
Sliding Table (Cross Cut) Size		2600x315	2600x315mm	
Blade (Main) - Bore Size (mm)		30mm	30mm	
Blade (Main) - Diameter (Max.)		300 mm	300 mm	
Blade (Main) - Speed		4,500RPM	4,500RPM	
Blade (Scoring) - Diameter (Max.)		90 mm	90 mm	
Blade (Scoring) - Speed		7000	7000	
Blade Tilt		0-45°	0-45°	
Dimensions				
Product Weight (Net Weight)		450 kg	450 kg	
Safety				
Dust Port		1 x 120mr	n	
Workshop (Site	e) Info			
Electrical Connection		connected	Excludes Plug & Lead (must be connected by Licensed Electrician)	
Packaging + S	hipping			
Shipping Weight (Gross)		1.48 kg	1.48 kg	
Shipping Notes		unloading tail lift tru	This product exceeds hand unloading limits and requires a tail lift truck or forklift at the unloading location (Receivers end).	